
Alumni & Career
We are here for you.

TUM  
CAREER 
PROGRAM

Individual support

Mentoring programs
Within TUM Mentoring, TUM alumni share their expe-
riences with you and support you with any questions 
you may have.

  www.community.tum.de/en/mentoring 

Fast help

Application  
Document Check
A flawless CV and cover letter are vital to your suc-
cess in a German recruiting process. 
Upload a job ad and your documents to receive feed-
back from our career experts.

 � www.community.tum.de/en/career-service/#cv-
check

A lifelong companion

TUM Career  
Guide
Everything you need for a successful job application 
and career start in one book.

 � www.community.tum.de/en/career-service/
#career-guide 

International students and alums

Working in  
Germany
The TUM Career Service supports you in preparing 
for the job market, whether you want to work in 
Germany or elsewhere.

 � www.community.tum.de/en/career-service/
#international

Career Newsletter
Subscribe now and receive regular updates.

 � www.community.tum.de/en/career-service/
#career-newsletter 

Job hunting

Jobportal
Make your job search easy. On the TUM Jobportal, 
employers explicitly look for TUM students and 
alums for their open positions.

TUM Jobportal: 
  www.tum.de/jobboerse

Effective and personal

Career Counseling
Support in preparing your application documents 
and charting your next career step. 
Send us an e-mail to arrange a personal consulta-
tion appointment.

E-mail: alumniandcareer @ tum.de 
Career-Hotline: 089-289 22186  
(Mon – Fri | 09.00 am – 04.00 pm)

 � www.community.tum.de/en/career-service/
#counseling 

@ tum.alumni on Instagram
We bring together TUM members from all over the 
world, tell your stories and help you with your career.

Join the network

Women of TUM
This lively network connects women across conti-
nents, generations, hierarchies and disciplines.  
Our events are open to all members of the TUM Com-
munity.

  www.community.tum.de/en/women

Global Network

Online Community
The TUM Community is the virtual home of the TUM 
family and comprises all alums, students, doctoral 
students and postdocs, as well as employees of TUM.

  www.community.tum.de/en/tum-community 

That’s my Job
The career podcast by TUM Community provides tips on 
applications, salary negotiations and starting a new job.

 � www.community.tum.de/en/podcast 
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Registration and further events:
  www.community.tum.de/en/events 

Career Events 

Career webinars  
& workshops
Successful Interviewing Thu 20.04.2023

04.00pm – 05.00pm

Überzeugende Lebensläufe für 
Promovierende und Postdocs

Tue 25.04.2023 
10.00 am – 11.00am

Work-Life-Skills. Worauf es in Beruf, 
Leben und Karriere wirklich ankommt.

Fri 28.04.2023
01.00pm – 02.00pm

Career Day | Campus Garching and 
Online 

Wed 03.05.2023

Welcome Session
Q&A – The Job Search
Happy Question Hour
Application Photo Shooting
Live CV-Check
Salary Negotiations
Speed Dating with Companies
Career Lounge: Berufseinstieg im 
Consulting

08.45am – 09.00pm
09.00am – 10.00am
10.00am – 11.00am
10.00am – 12.00pm
12.30pm – 02.30pm
03.00pm – 04.00pm
03.00pm – 05.00pm
06.00pm – 07.30pm

Berufliche Veränderungen 
zielgerichtet planen und umsetzen

Thu 04.05.2023
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Von der Promotion ans Ministerium Mon 08.05.2023
06.00pm – 07.00pm

IKOM Life Science: TUM‘s  
Career Fair

Tue 09.05.2023
09.30am – 04.00pm

Convincing Cover Letters for 
Applications in Germany

Wed 10.05.2023
11.00am - 12.00pm

Die überzeugende 
Selbstpräsentation

Thu 11.05.2023
10.00am – 11.00am

Struktur und Ablauf des Assessment 
Centers

Thu 11.05.2023
11.30am – 12.30pm

Doctoral studies with an industrial 
focus

Mon 15.05.2023
06.00pm – 07.00pm

Bewerbung kompakt Mon 15.05.2023
01.00pm – 04.30pm

Strategien für die ersten 100 Tage im 
neuen Job

Tue 16.05.2023
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Global Minds – Bewerben und 
Arbeiten in Japan

Wed 17.05.2023
10.00 am – 11.30 am

Lebensläufe individuell gestalten Mon 22.05.2023
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Global Minds – Bewerben und 
Arbeiten in Italien

Mon 22.05.2023
06.30pm – 08.00pm

Irrtümer im Bewerbungsprozess. 
Fehler, die Sie vermeiden sollten.

Tue 23.05.2023
05.30pm - 06.30pm

Abenteuer Berufseinstieg Wed 24.05.2023
06.00pm - 07.30pm

Mit Bewerbungsanschreiben 
überzeugen

Thu 25.05.2023
11.00am – 12.00pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 25.05.2023
06.15pm – 08.00pm

The Perfect CV for your Application 
in Germany

Wed 31.05.2023
11.00am – 12.00pm

Interview Clinics Fri 02.06.2023
10.00am – 11.30am

Entscheidungen für meine Karriere 
treffen

Tue 06.06.2023
10.00am – 04.30pm

Leadership Skills für die erste 
Führungsaufgabe

Mon 12.06.2023
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Your First Work Contract: What you 
need to know

Tue 13.06.2023
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Jobmessen und Karriereevents 
vorbereiten und gezielt nutzen

Wed 14.06.2023
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Q&A Application Documents Fri 16.06.2023
02.00pm – 03.00pm

Lebensläufe individuell gestalten Mon 19.06.2023
11.00am – 12.00pm

Berufsfelder im Fokus: Umwelt und 
Digitalisierung

Mon 19.06.2023
06.00pm – 07.00pm

Find your Life Purpose with Ikigai Tue 20.06.2023
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Challenging Applications Wed 21.06.2023
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Global Minds – Bewerben und 
Arbeiten in Frankreich

Tue 20.06.2023
04.45pm – 06.15pm

Mit Bewerbungsanschreiben 
überzeugen

Thu 22.06.2023
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 22.06.2023
06.15pm – 08.00pm

IKOM Bau: TUM‘s Career Fair 26. – 29.06.2023

Die neue Arbeitswelt Tue 27.06.2023
04.00pm – 05.30pm

Global Minds – Bewerben und 
Arbeiten in USA/UK

Thu 29.06.2023
01.15pm – 02.45pm

Networking als Basis für beruflichen 
Erfolg

Thu 29.06.2023
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Berufsfindung und Karriereplanung Wed 05.07.2023
05.00pm – 06.00pm

The Perfect CV for your Application 
in Germany

Wed 05.07.2023
11.00am – 12.00pm

Bewerben in der digitalen Welt Thu 06.07.2023
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Convincing CVs for PhD students 
and Postdocs

Mon 10.07.2023
10.00am – 11.00am

Was sind meine Stärken? Tue 11.07.2023
09.30am – 04.30pm

Berufsfelder im Fokus: Einkaufs-  
und Verhandlungsmanagement in  
der Automobilindustrie

Tue 11.07.2023
06.00pm – 07.00pm

Career Day | Online Wed 12.07.2023

Welcome Session
TUM Alumni & Career – We Help 
you Land your Dream Job
Speed Dating with Companies
Potenzialanalyse und Profilbildung 
für Ihr Personal Branding
Live CV-Check
Career Lounge: Recruiting Trends 
für die neue Arbeitswelt

08.45am – 09.00pm

09.00am – 10.00am 

10.00am – 12.00pm

11.00am – 12.00pm

01.00pm – 03.00pm

06.00pm – 07.30pm

Gehaltsverhandlung. Mit starken 
Argumenten punkten.

Thu 13.07.2023
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Leveraging your First Job Fri 14.07.2023
10.00am – 11.00am

Industrial career with a PhD Mon 17.07.2023
06.00pm – 07.00pm

Abenteuer Berufseinstieg Fri 19.07.2023
06.00pm – 07.30pm

Convincing Cover Letters for 
Applications in Germany

Fri 19.07.2023
11.00am – 12.00pm

Interview Clinics Fri 21.07.2023
10.00am – 11.30am

Lebensläufe individuell gestalten Mon 24.07.2023
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Studium (fast) fertig – und nun? 
Informationen der Bundesagentur 
für Arbeit zum Studienende.

Wed 26.07.2023
02.00pm – 04.00pm

Mit Bewerbungsanschreiben 
überzeugen

Thu 27.07.2023
11.00am – 12.00pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 27.07.2023
06.15pm – 08.00pm

Kickstarting your Global Career Fri 28.07.2023
10.00am – 11.00am

Q&A for PhDs: From doctorate to 
industry

Wed 06.09.2023
11.00 am – 12.00 pm

Rechte und Pflichten im Job – 
Arbeitsvertrag und Arbeitszeugnisse

Tue 12.09.2023
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Abenteuer Berufseinstieg Wed 13.09.2023
06.00pm – 07.30pm

Lebensläufe individuell gestalten Mon 18.09.2023
11.00pm – 12.00pm

Mit Bewerbungsanschreiben 
überzeugen

Thu 28.09.2023
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 28.09.2023
06.15pm – 08.00pm

Events in English 
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